General information about company

Scrip code

526977

Name of the company

Crimson Metal Engineering Company Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(1)

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1748232

1748232

39.48

1748232

1748232

39.48

(B)

Public

5422

2679975

2679975

60.52

2679975

2679975

60.52

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(8

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

5431

4428207

4428207

4428207

4428207




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slllages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P ¢8¢d Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1y | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XID) | = bered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X cquity shares
Outstanding . L held in
(0] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
[€1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+HX)Asa % No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
() & oer 39.48 1748232
Group
(B) Public 60.52 1486590
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3234822




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding

of each class of securities (IX)

No. Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. OF fully zlr:i}] shares shares no. of shares X . Total
sory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (11T equity | ity | Depository | (VID =" per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held | VD V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
R ) (A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1748232 1748232 | 39.48 1748232 1748232 | 39.48
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'T"tal A) 9 1748232 1748232 | 39.48 1748232 1748232 | 39.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1748232 1748232 | 39.48 1748232 1748232 39.48
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
®
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5373 463060 463060 | 10.46 463060 463060 | 10.46
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 65560 65560 1.48 65560 65560 1.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 47 2151355 2151355 | 48.58 2151355 2151355 | 48.58
(specify)
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 5422 2679975 2679975 | 60.52 2679975 2679975 | 60.52
Total Public
Shareholding
5422 2679975 2679975 | 60.52 2679975 2679975 | 60.52
B)=B)(1)+
B))HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5431 4428207 4428207 | 100 4428207 4428207 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5431 4428207 4428207 4428207 4428207 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin | Pledged or
0- No. of 0. DI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | " /x50 %0 oof | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.48 1748232
f’lL;b'TOtal ) 39.48 1748232
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.48 1748232
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.46 56620
(a(ii)) 1.48 35480
(e) 48.58 1394490
Sub-Total (B) 60.52 1486590
3
Total Public
Shareholding
60.52 1486590
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3234822
Total (A+B+C 3234822

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINAY
KUMAR
GOYAL

PREM
CHAND
GOYAL

PREMCHAND
GOYAL AND
SONS HUF .

SUNIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

YASHOMATI
GOYAL
SAHUWALA

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI

ANURADHA
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AHOPG4904E

ACUPG1545Q

AAAHP2886D

ACUPG1485H

DOKPS3687Q

AKUPS2685P

AHOPG4905F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

538831

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

538831

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.17

9.57

7.4

4.59

0.1

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

538831

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Class eg:y

Total

538831

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.17

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

0.1

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.17

9.57

7.4

4.59

0.1

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XTI

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

538831

423570

327551

249330

203430

4560

320

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPIKA GOYAL

HINA DEVI GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEAPGS8661F

AHLPG7138H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320

320

1748232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

320

320

1748232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

320

320

1748232

Class eg:y

Total

320

320

1748232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

39.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

320

320

1748232

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







